RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Rockchip RK3588 Cortex-A76 and A55
AI-on-Module RTXeAOM-3821
	� Rockchip RK3588 Arm Quad Cortex-A76 2.4GHz and Quad Cortex-A55
1.8 GHz
	� Onboard 4/8 GB LPDDR4 memory and 32/64 GB eMMC
	� Supports HDMI, DP, eDP

AOM-3821
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash
Memory UART GMAC USB3.0/2.0 Display PCIe 3.0 SD PCIe 2.1 /
SATA 3.0 SPI Operating
Temperature
AOM-3821C8-3588AA1 RK3588 4 GB 32 GB 1 x Debug
2 x UART (1 x 2-wire, 1 x 4-wire) 2
2 x USB 3.0 signal
3 x USB 2.0
1 x USB 3.0 OTG
1 x HDMI
1 x DP
1 x eDP
4 1 2 2 0°C ~ 70°C
AOM-3821W8-3588BA1 RK3588J 8 GB 64 GB 1 x Debug
2 x UART (1 x 2-wire, 1 x 4-wire) 2
2 x USB 3.0 signal
3 x USB 2.0
1 x USB 3.0 OTG
1 x HDMI
1 x DP
1 x eDP
4 1 2 2 -40°C ~ 85°C
DDR and eMMC of other capacity is  available through project-based support. Please contact us for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
AOM-DB3500-SWNA1 Development board for AOM-3821
Dimensions
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970006105N001 Heat spreader